	МБОУ   «Уллубийаульская»  СОШ
	
	
	
	4.12.23.


Школа
	Прием пищи
	Раздел
	        Блюдо


	Выход, гр
	Белки, гр
	Жиры, гр
	Углеводы, гр
	Калорийность
	Цена

	Обед
	1 Блюдо
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Горячее блюдо
	Каша рисовая молочная с маслом сливоч.
	200
	4.72
	10.96
	36.80
	253.50
	14.77

	
	Соус
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Закуска
	Варен / яйцо
	1шт
	5.1
	4.6
	0.3
	63
	15

	
	Напиток
	Чай с сахаром
	200
	0.2
	0
	14
	28
	3.40

	
	Десерт
	Банан      Булка.
	180/100
	2.7 /6.2
	0.9 /5.5
	37.8 /67.9
	172.8 /359
	36.09/20

	
	Хлеб
	Хлеб пшеничный
	50
	5.4
	1.6
	21.2
	121
	3.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	92.31


